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ID DESCRIPTION

Al
Al
FP
FP
FP
XP
XP
XP
A2
A2
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XP

Bl
B9
C1
El
E2
EQ
F9
E5

Al
Al
F1
F1
F2
F2
PI
XP
A2
A2
A2
A2

E2
C1
S2

El
ES
S1
S2
S9
E3

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M7
XP

Bl
B9
C1
El

Updated as of 12-5-2007

Q693(1600)/Q692(1330) S
Q693(1600)/Q692(1330) S
ABOLISHED 10/19/04
ABOLISHED 10/19/04
ABOLISHED 10/19/04

REL 1/MORE

REL 1/MORE

REL 1/MORE

A2 ERWIN/SPARTANBG/BOSTIC
A2 ERWIN/SPARTANBG/BOSTIC
A2 ERWIN/SPARTANBG/BOSTIC
REL 1/MORE

Bl BRK BD ERWIN BRAKEMAN'S EXTRA
ABOLISHED

C1 CO SOUTH BD ERWIN CONDUCTORS S
E1 ROAD ENG BD ERWIN ENGINEER RD
E2 ENGINEER BD BOSTIC ENGINEER RD
ABOLISHED

FO APBR/APKP/APER ERWIN FURLOUGH/
E5 ROAD ENG BD ERWIN ENGINEER RD

ABOLISHED 10/19/04
ABOLISHED 10/19/04
ABOLISHED DO NOT USE
ABOLISHED DO NOT USE
ERWIN/LOYA
ERWIN/LOYA

PILOTS

REL 1/MORE

A2 ERWIN/SHELBY

A2 ERWIN/SHELBY

A2 ERWIN/SHELBY

A2 ERWIN/SHELBY

E2 ENGR'S GXB KINGSPORT ENGR'S XB
C1 CO NORTH BD ERWIN CONDUCTORS N
S2 SWI BD KINGSPORT SWITCHMEN'S X

E1 YARD ENG BD ERWIN ENGINEER YD
ABOLISHED 8/27/03

S1 SWI BD ERWIN SWITCHMAN EXTRA B
H1 SWITCHMEN HOSTLER BOARD
ABOLISHED 8/27/03

E3 ERWIN ENGINEER'S BOARD

ABOLISHED 10/19/04
ABOLISHED 10/19/04

F890 NORA TURN /0900

F893 ELKHORN TURN/1400
F894/96/98/92 SHELBY TURN
ABOLISHED

DANTE EXTR

B1 BRK BD DANTE BRAKEMAN'S GXB
B9 BRK RESERVE DANTE BRK RESERVE
ABOLISHED 8/27/03

E1 ENGR'S GXB DANTE ENGR'S EXTRA
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WNRFRPORRPRRPRORORO® ONPFPFOWNRNRPRPORO

P OOOOOO®

STATION

YA
AK
YA
AK
Z
YA
AK
z
YA
AK
Z
Z

NNNNNNNN

z

134
593
134
593
245
245
593
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z
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134
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134
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